
WE CAN CUSTOM BUILD A COMBINATION OF TENDERS AND BONE IN CHICKEN
*ALL CHICKEN IS PREPARED WIMPY.  WANT TO MAKE THINGS SPICY?  LET US KNOW YOUR PREFERRED HEAT LEVELS.

MAINS

SIDES

PEOPLE PER PERSON

CHICKEN TENDERS* 
(CHOICE OF 1 SIDE AND SAUCE)

MAC-N-CHEESE
1/2 PAN (FEEDS 15) $50.00
FULL PAN (FEEDS 30) $90.00

COLLARD GREENS
1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) $10.00

BEANS
1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) $10.00

KALE COLE SLAW
1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) $10.00

PICKLES
1 PINT $8.00
1 QUART $12.00

DEVILED EGGS     
1 DOZEN $12.00

20-40
41-60
61-80
81-100

$10.00
$9.75
$9.50
$9.25

BONE-IN CHICKEN* 
(CHOICE OF 2 SIDES)

20-40
41-60
61-80
81-100

$10.50
$10.25
$10.00
$9.75

LIL’ O.G. SANDWICH* 
(CHOICE OF 1 SIDE)

20-40
41-60
61-80
81-100

$10.50
$10.25
$10.00
$9.75

O.G. SANDWICH* 
(CHOICE OF 1 SIDE)

20-40
41-60
61-80
81-100

$13.50
$13.25
$13.00
$12.75



SAUCES
RANCH  

COMEBACK 

$8.00

$8.00

$15.00

$15.00

PIES
BUTTERMILK (WHOLE PIE)  $25.00

CHOCOLATE CREAM (WHOLE PIE) $25.00 

PECAN CHOCOLATE TOFFEE CHUNK (WHOLE PIE) $27.50

DRINKS
LEMONADE (1 GALLON)  $20.00

SWEET TEA (1 GALLON) $15.00 

UNSWEET TEA (1 GALLON) $10.00

BOOZY DRINKS
FROZEN MARGARITA (1/2 GALLON)  $19.95

MARGARITA ROCKS (1/2 GALLON) $31.95 

BIG LARRY (1/2 GALLON) $29.95

ADULT LEMONADE (1/2 GALLON) $34.95 

JOHN DALY (1/2 GALLON) $34.95

PINT QUART

DELIVERY CAN BE ADDED TO YOUR ORDER - STARTING AT $25


