TUMBLE 22 CATERING MENU

MAINS -	PEOPLE -	PER PERSON
CHICKEN TENDERS*	20-40 41-60	\$10.00 \$9.75
(CHOICE OF I SIDE AND SAUCE)	61-80 81-100	\$9.73 \$9.50 \$9.25
	81-100	Ψ9.23
BONE-IN CHICKEN* (CHOICE OF 2 SIDES)	20-40 41-60	\$10.50 \$10.25
	61-80 81-100	\$10.00 \$9.75
LIL' O.G. SANDWICH*	20-40	\$10.50
(CHOICE OF I SIDE)	41-60 61-80	\$10.25 \$10.00
	81-100	\$9.75
O.G. SANDWICH*	20-40	\$13.50
(CHOICE OF I SIDE)	41-60 61-80	\$13.25 \$13.00
	81-100	\$12.75

SIDES

MAC-N-CHEESE 1/2 PAN (FEEDS 15) \$50.00 FULL PAN (FEEDS 30) \$90.00

COLLARD GREENS
1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) \$10.00

BEANS 1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) \$10.00 KALE COLE SLAW
1 QUART (FEEDS 8-10) \$10.00

PICKLES 1 PINT \$8.00 1 QUART \$12.00

DEVILED EGGS
1 DOZEN \$12.00

WE CAN CUSTOM BUILD A COMBINATION OF TENDERS AND BONE IN CHICKEN

*ALL CHICKEN IS PREPARED WIMPY. WANT TO MAKE THINGS SPICY? LET US KNOW YOUR PREFERRED HEAT LEVELS.

TUMBLE 22 CATERING MENU

SAUCES	PINT -	- QUART
RANCH	\$8.00	\$15.00
COMEBACK	\$8.00	\$15.00
PIES		
BUTTERMILK (WHOLE PIE)		\$25.00
CHOCOLATE CREAM (WHOLE PIE)		\$25.00
PECAN CHOCOLATE TOFFEE CHUNK (WHOLE PIE)		\$27.50
DRINKS		
LEMONADE (1 GALLON)		\$20.00
SWEET TEA (/ GALLON)		\$15.00
UNSWEET TEA (/ GALLON)		\$10.00
BOOZY DRINKS		
FROZEN MARGARITA (1/2 GALLON)		\$19.95
MARGARITA ROCKS (1/2 GALLON)		\$31.95
BIG LARRY (1/2 GALLON)		\$29.95
ADULT LEMONADE (1/2 GALLON)		\$34.95
JOHN DALY (1/2 GALLON)		\$34.95

DELIVERY CAN BE ADDED TO YOUR ORDER - STARTING AT \$25